CCG Earth Tags

CCG SLIP ON EARTH TAGS

CCG SCREW ON EARTH TAGS

Product
Code

622902

622904

622906

622908

Reference 'c Section
|4 | domm | 12mm | 32wmx15mm |
| 6 | e | 12mm | 4ommx15mm |
| 8 | wm | 12mm | 4ommx1S5mm |

ort Circuit Fault Current Ratings BS6121 Part 5 1993

25mm  4.00KA / 1 sec 63mm 10.40KA / 1 sec

40mm

Product
Code

603202

603204

603206

603208

7.20KA / 1 sec

Reference e 'ct Section
|2 | mxs | M6 | lommxdmm |
| 4 | mao | M8 | 20mmx6mm |
|6 | wes | w2 | ommxBmm |
|8 | we2 | w2 | dommxBmm |

Short Circuit Fault Current Ratings BS6121 Part 5 1993

25mm  26KA / 1 sec 63mm 43KA / 1 sec

40mm  26KA / 1 sec




